
Agency Coordinator Email

Administration Janna Williams janna.williams@mt.gov

Agriculture Jesse May Jesse.May@mt.gov

Arts Council Jenifer Alger Jeniferalger@mt.gov

Board of Education Kris Stockton KMStockton@mt.gov

Commerce Sarah Green SarahGreen@mt.gov

Commerce Mandy Rambo Mandy.Rambo@mt.gov

Consumer Counsel Suzanne Snow Ssnow@mt.gov

Contractor Emily McVey emily@unitedwaylca.org

Corrections (COR) Mya Chalifoux  secgc@tansiconsulting.com 

DNRC Angela Christensen Angela.Christensen@mt.gov

Environmental Quality Larry Alheim LAlheim@mt.gov

FWP‐Helena Angie Howell Ahowell@mt.gov

Governor's Office April Trumbo april.trumbo@mt.gov

Historical Society Carol Loomis Carol.Loomis@mt.gov

Judicial Branch (JUD) Melissa Watson melissawatson@mt.gov

Labor & Industry Daveyjane.schweitzer DaveyJane.Schweitzer2@mt.gov

Legislative Branch Taylor Plant taylor.plant@legmt.gov

Livestock Michael Spatz Michael.Spatz2@mt.gov

Military Affairs Damien Maricich damien.maricich@mt.gov

MPERA Sandy Booth Sandra.Booth@mt.gov

Political Practices  Kym Trujillo ktrujillo@mt.gov

Public Health & Human Services Brett Christian bchristian@mt.gov

Revenue Kyla Denhart Kgardiner@mt.gov

School for Deaf & Blind Jim Kelly jkelly@msdb.k12.mt.us

Secretary of State Susan Ames SAmes@mt.gov

State Auditor Office Abigail Nesslar abigail.nesslar@mt.gov

State Fund Ethan Heverly eheverly@mt.gov

State Library Sharon Hardwick sharon.hardwick@mt.gov

Transportation (MDT) Kirsten Wrzesinski kwrzesinski@mt.gov

Missing Departments Mya Chalifoux  secgc@tansiconsulting.com> 
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